
341 Calendar for Thursday, December 18, 2025

Debtor(s) Name(s) AttorneyTime Case Number

10:00 am

25-26184 CARLOS ANTONY TORRES ALCALA

CASE STATUS: DISMISSED

25-26181 TRACEY SUSAN KILGORE KATHLEEN CRIST

25-26180 WALTER LOUIS MENDEZ and 
NORA MENDEZ

KATHLEEN H CRIST

25-26279 JOSE LUIS NIEVES and 
ESMERALDA ORDORICA NIEVES

THOMAS LAW AMBERG JR

11:00 am

25-26210 ERIC KEITH ROSS BRIAN S HADDIX

25-26228 DYNESE SHAVONNE HORACE and 
LAWRENCE WESLEY WILLIAMS, JR.

HARRY D ROTH

25-26217 MARQUES LOWVELL MORGAN and 
LEILA JELLOULE MORGAN

ROBERT W FONG

25-26051 MARK YEEJEN LIU ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

 1:00 pm

25-26318 KONANE MATERNE MENDIOLA and 
ANGIE MENDIOLA

MARK S NELSON

25-26319 BAREA FAWAZ MATTHEW DECAMINADA

25-25926 FREDDRIECK FITZGERALD ANDERSON and 
CHRISTINA NACOLE ANDERSON

THOMAS LAW AMBERG JR

25-26168 LUCAS EDWARD RHEAM ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

CASE STATUS: DISMISSED

 2:00 pm

25-24770 JOANN B SALINAS DIAZ DAVID C JOHNSTON

25-25033 JUAN C. VASQUEZ-RAMIREZ LARS FULLER
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Debtor(s) Name(s) AttorneyTime Case Number

25-22928 LITA GRANT BELLAMY PETER G MACALUSO

25-25467 NAVEED AFZAL ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

CASE STATUS: DISMISSED

 3:00 pm

25-25826 ABUBACARR SAHO CINDY LEE HILL

25-25028 RONNIE LEE JOHNSON and 
TOWANA LARRAINE JOHNSON

DAVID C JOHNSTON

25-23849 DAVID LEROY GRAHAM, JR. STEVEN A ALPERT

25-25662 RODOLFO BARRIOS BENAVIDES ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER


